SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
U-D Master
Material: 316 stainless steel, satin finish
Operation: 1. Select the  correct volume sampling cells and fit
them to the inner core.
2. Locate the assembled inner core into the outer
sleeve at the lowest sampling level

Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com
Download our full range brochure at: www.samplingsystems.com or contact Sampling Systems for a free copy
Free Flowing Powders
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
316ss GMPUnit
Dose
Part No. Sampler Number of Number of Sample
Length Sampling Points Cells needed
1230A-300 300mm 5 5
1230A-600 600mm 10 10
1230A-900 900mm 6 6
1230A-1200 1200mm 8 8
1230A-1500 1500mm 10 10
1230A-1800 1800mm 12 12
1230B-600 600mm 5 10
1230B-900 900mm 7 14
1230B-1200 1200mm 8 16
1230B-1500 1500mm 10 20
1230B-1800 1800mm 12 24
1230C-900 900mm 5 15
1230C-1200 1200mm 7 21
1230C-1500 1500mm 8 24
1230C-1800 1800mm 10 30
DOUBLE
Style Sampler
SINGLE
Style Sampler